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For Rent For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate j ) Fqr Sale Real Estate i For Sale Real Estate Wanted Used Cars Wanted Used CarsAcreage

SELL
Your Car Now Before New Car Production Starts.

PRICES WILL NEVER BE HIGpER.
WE WILL PAY THE MAXIMUM VAtUE FORT

; ALL MAKES AND MODELS.

NASH USED GAR LOT
140 CENTER

For Sale Used Can
..' '.I ' " 9

A Better Used Car at a Fair Price
1942 Oldsmobile. R. & H. j

FLOOR SANDER tor rent. Meal
Comwry Ward.

Wanted to Rent
WANTED: Mod. unfum. house imme.

by local adult couple. W. A. Kleinke.
Ph. 7177 day time.

HOUSE. , by couple, who know how
to car for nice place. No drinker St
no children. Write Box 309 States-
man. .

WANTED: I bed room furn. apt. or
mall furn. house. 2 adults. Ph. 3963.

I WELL pay- - 4 months Tent-- in ad-
vance for 2 or 3 bed ' room unfurn.
house. Mrs. Ward Graham. Ph. 8207.

MOD. small furn. hse. or apt. 2
adults. Cau. 8594. bet. 8 & 5 wk. days.

WANTED: 2 bed room unfurn. house
Wot over, $35.00. Phone 6303.

v WANTED: Unfurnished 4 rm. house.
Phone ,9902 after S P.M.

UNFURN. 2 bdrm. house by perma
nent family, write Eugene Weathers,
Kt. 1. box 39A, Klckreall.

For Sale Real Estate
$10,500 N. 4 bdrm. home. Corner

lot. hdwd Crs, firepl, dble plumb.
ooie gar.

$10,5004 bdrm on one fir. Two apts
up wnn outside entrance. Sawdust
neat, dble plumb, two lots.

$96003 bdrm hse in Englewood dist.
Bdwd firs, firepl. basemt. turn, hty
trays. A beautiful home.

$8500 So. 4 bdrm stucco hse. Newly
decorated. Hdwd firs, firepl, full base-
mt. 60x140- - lot, walking dot.

$80004 bdrm hse. Good location
east. Basemt, furn., firepl, dble ptunv,
wired elec. range, garage, on pavemt
Hou in excellent condition.

66800 So. 3 bdrm hse. firepl. full
basemt, ldy trays, on bus line.

64900 N. 3 bdrm with basemt. Large
lot. On bus line.

64500 So. a Rm hze ' with basemt.
lrner JO. Furniture goes at tr.
price.

$5550 Fairmount Hill with view. 5
Rm hse with basemt. i blk to bus.

65250 S. 2 bdrm hse on bus line.
yirepl, basemt furn. Corner lot.

64500 Near Leslie sch. 2 bdrm hse
-- on corner lot Oil circ. heater, table
and chairs go.

63500 N. 3 rm hse with basemt. dble
piumouig.

93300 E. 4 bdrm hse. Neat fc clean.
Near Richmond sch. 1 blk to bus:

1940 Chev. Special
1938 Buick Special. R. JFH.
1936 Fords (Two) 4-D-r. Sedan
1936 Chev. Tudor. R. & H.

$2.750 Small neat home East. Lee. lot.
i.iose xo oua uoe, garage, cntcaen
house, garden space. -

$3,250 Small house North. House wir--
ea zor range, ties good concrete
basement, garage, small chicken
house. ..garden. -

$4,500 5 rm. home South. This home
is in gooa condition. Newly dec-
orated. Basement, laundry trays,
garage. i - v

23,2505 rm. home on Fainnount Hill.
Has Dasemeat, rurnace, 1 bdrm.
down. 1 ud. Lea., lot. -

18,000--- rm. home located on bus line.
lias basement, sawdust heat. 2
car garage. 2 lots.

$7,873 2 late built small homes on one
lot, N. E. These homes have xire- -

laces, oak floors, floor furnaces,
lumlry- - rrruk.: garages.

t7.950 Late built 5 rm. modem home
located in King-woo- d lights. Large
lot. This is a good buy.

$9,500 5 rm. modern late cunt trueted
nome n. c Has sawdust neat,
elec. water htr. This is an extra
good ' home.

$9,600 6 rm. modern home N. E. This
is a late constructed home-o- n

beautiful corner lot and on bus
line. '

$10,000 L,e. horn close to Capitol
mag. uas a apis, up, eacn wiu
private bath. ma. on 1st floor
lor owner, Lge. lot.

Call O. V .Hume
with GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

' FIVE ACRES
Good soil all plow land except a

few bearing cherries, no bldgs. Near
Ciaxter rd. Price 61650. xsuo down
$25 per mo.
GnABENnOluT BROS. KDA1.TUKS

134 S. Liberty St. ; Ph. 4131

BY OWNER: Nice clean 4 bdrm.
older type home, com p. roof, full
bsmt. East front. Ph. 7803.

$2950. 3 room plastered on one acre.
Wood range witn. com goes. ABo sev-
eral hens, cherry orchard.
Call Mr, Ramsey.

Huff Real Estate Co.
979 S. Com!. St,
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

drag. Bud Chapman., Ph. 109F13.r

Garden okrwine. disc int. tiller. Ford
tractor. Ray Satter. Ph. 504.

Insurance
Bristol Insurance Agency. General In-

surance. 403 Oreg. Bldg.. Ph. 21533.

Lawnmower Sharpening
MACHINE Grindln and reririnc.

2130 Fairgrounds Road. J. F. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on special
factory grinders by Harry W. Scott
"The Cycle Man 147 S. Commercial St

Mattresses
CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Phone 4099.

Music Lessons
SPANISH St Hawlian Guitar. Mando

lin J Banjo, etc. 1533 Court Ph, 7589

Painting

Painting and farter, decorattngi 7409.

PAINTING St Decorating. Pb.i755X

Painting & Paperhaning
JERRY JOHNSON. Phone 3401.

EXPERT Workmanship Phone

Printing
FOR STATIONERY, cards, pamphlets.
orerrams. books or any kind of print
ing, call The Statesman Printing De
partment, zia s. bommerciUi ; i eie--
phone 910L ,

Photography

PORTRAITS by Bishop Studios are
guaranteed to sausry. on me ground
floor at 929 state st. Ph. SiZi,

Plumbin;
HOWARD PLUMBINO & Sheet; Uetal

Co, 1520 Jefferson. Ph.

Patton s Plumbing St Beating Store,
2380 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 8627. Plumb-
ing St heating, installing" St repair
work and electrical appliances.? -

! - EXPERT SERVICE
John Fisher. Ph. 3019535 S. 18th.

A U BREW IS St CO. Plumbing
Heating. 173 S. ComX Ph. fSX

- BOWEN BROS, Plumbing and Heat

$89504 A. Worth. Kelzer dist Good
5 Rm hae. Barn on pavemt. Best of sou.

$7000 North, 9 A. on pavemt 5--

hse at barn. U vnL from city limits.
$7009--4 A. North. Nearly new hse

completely furn. Nice lawn with lots
shrubbery. J .: a

$55004 A But New English type
hse with double garage. i -

$4500 S A. South. Good bldgs. i mt
from school, near pavemt 1 A. Young-berrie- s,

)a A. of Gooseberries and cur-
rants. 1 i , , t

$4900 US A. on S. River Rd. $
bdrm. nse. Barn. mt out r-j

$4000 li AJ East 4 Rm hse. out
bldgs, some fruit : i ..

i

$4000 1 A. East 4 Rm hse. These
places can be bought together.1

94500 9U A. One m hse; 1 l-- rn

hse. Two barns, plenty of chicken wire,
walnuts, filberts ft prunes. Ideal for a
chicken ranch.' ? .i s - i..

92650-- 4& A. North lust off 99 Hiwv.
Rm hse. i f
$2500 A A. Ni 5-r-m fhse. Barn,

chicken hse. Off Silverton Rd. :

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St v Ph. 4590 i Eve. 9536

7 ',4 ACRES Kelzer DistNet on nave.
ment 3 bedroom mod. home. Very nice
setting. Fireplace, furnace. ' etc. Hard
wood floors living rm. and dintajr rm.
Very good sou. IVi acres ; variety of
fruit Home made tractor: goes with
place $3250. : " S . Y

63500. - 12 acres on pavement good
location. Very good sou. Planted to fil--
oerts and berries. No buildings.

R. EvxMeredith, Realtor
3155 Portland Road Ph. 4463

IN AURORA distinctive setrJme.
(app. 4 acreslj creefc fruit. Willamette
sou, a rm. nouae. basement, S49M.

3 Rm. house 2 acres $2,000.
rm. eiza :ves. 5

Suburban;
$1X009. Beautiful country home. 20

acres, new ultra modern t room, wallto wall carpets and inlaid linoleum.
Knotty pine finished den, nice fire-
place. Also outside, fireplace. Walkin
freezer. Located 9 miles out Call Mr.
Bell foe appointment, j ;

Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. ComT. St. f

Phone 2793 , Eve. Phone 31

Resort Property
WANTED to buy beach cottage

lot Prefer Ocean Lake. Ph. 3169.; '

BEACH AND P RESORT
PROPERTIES! I

IF YOU WANT TO BUY OR SELL
BEACH OR RESORT PROPERTY OF
ANY KIND FROM OTIS TO FLOR
ENCE s ;

: I 1
. ''.

See L. M. Christensen,

Coast Land Company
219-1- 9 OREGON BLDG. or PH. 6034

Wanted-$e- al Estate
" IS ACRES er moicr East or North of
Salem. H. R. Bishop. 2L. 7, Box 91-- B.

WE ARE in need of listings on homes
and acreages, if others .haven't soldyour orooerty. live as t dunce.
D. A. FISH 477 Court Ph. 6524

FROM OWNER 2 bdrm. modern
house in or seer Salem. Ph. 8655;

DO YOU WANT TO
SELL YOUR BUSINESS?

For FAST RESULTS
list your business small or
large with L. M. Christen
sen-- - - ! - -

Coast Land ComDanv
218-1- 9 OREGON BLDG. PHONE 6024.
YEARS OF EXPERIENCE SELLING
BUSINESSES OF ALL. KINDS. .

WANT TO SELL?
We are always ready to take your

call and give vou our best possible
service and advertising. ;

LEE OHMART & CO.
realtors; I

164 S. ComT. St Lee Ohmart
Phone 9680 "Habby' Habernicht
Evenings 3779 Joe Hutchison

; Mrs. uiaDa
ESTABLISHED REALTORS

DESPERATELY IN j NEED OF
HOMES, BUSINESS PROPERTY,
ACREAGE AND FARMS. TO FILL
OUR MANY LOCAL AND OUT OF
TOWN REQUESTS. CALL 7660.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Our immediate cooperation assured

NOTICE: DT your property hi lot
sale, rent or exchange, list it with us
We have all kinds casn ouyers.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
213 Guardian Bldg. j

Business Opportunititrs
HERE IS YOUR OPPORTUNITY to

get a fine location close in on north
No. 99 highway. There is a good build-in- s!

which can be used for most any
small business; lot 50x80 in the midst
of heavy business. Price saraa.

SALEM REALTY CO. j

REALTORS
122 New Bhgh Bldg. ; 1 Phone 7660

INCOME PROPERTY
.3 HOUSES on 2 K. lota. 19 mm. walk

from cttr center. Mostly apts. Income
$213-9-9 mo. ptua owners living guar- -
tera. sitjno. some Berms. i

1 rm. house. 2 small bldgs, H blk
to acbool bus. X lg lots. $9750.00.
E. EL Grtmaa, 1 ;

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
187 S. High St ; Ph. 3722 or eve 7905

SELF OPERATING Apartment ,
North, wen located, furnished and con-
sisting of 4 apts.: total revenue $108
per mo. pnee swim. 1 -

Apartment house bear State eapltoL
3 apts, indudinf large 4-r-m. apt. tor
owner, all well furnished: elec. refrig.
k stove in tnrnert apartment, sawdust
burner in full basement Price $10,009.
C H. SANDERS - 231 N-- High. - 9639

SMALL RESTAURANT, doing thriv
ing business, netting $400 per mo. ac
cording to owner s statement; weQ
equipped. $1500. i r

Suburbai garage, fully equipped In
cluding complete weiamg wan,
acre el land, furnished Irving Quarters:
all roes at 85006. which is just the
amount earned-laa- t year.

SALEM REALTY CO.
' REALTORS '

122 New Bllgh Bldg. ; t Phone 7680

APARTMENT HOUSE. Income for
ttfe. . Located at 452 K. Church St . 3
Apts. Price $2S. ,

,W. G. KRUEGER." REALTOR
147 N. Commercial St j r - s Fi T21

WANT to buy in or peer Salem well
located small business, fnooe mm
call at 79ft N. 20th. Sajem. :. - . '

EEAUTITTJL Court 4 units with ga
rages. On N. 19th Sti Price includes
electric water beaters. electric ranges,
refrigerators and oU , heaters. Price
$13,750, - -l -

W. Gi KRUTGER. RXALTOR
147 N. Commercial Sti Ph. 4728

ahok3aa1rtmenthousT:
Furnished with an Income of $10250

a monui plus room apts. zor owner.
Best location. Price 810.000 cash. Listed
exclusively. C4a. jonnson, -

H. P. Grants Realtor
529 Court St, " - Ph. 6744

HOMENOW!
LOVELY HOME OVER 1 ACRE LAND

Large living room, dining room. 2!
bed rooms, kitchen and bath.-unfi-

ished upstairs. Hardwood floors, fire-
place, oil furnace, water heater, lovely
yaro. Listed at swwo. i

' SMALL HOME I '1 ACRE
Well located. South, not far out I

living room. 1 bed room, kitchen and
Dam. raced now at 93500. j

S BED ROOMS NORTH--6500- 0

Living room, dining room, 3 bed
rooms, kitchen , and bath, enclosed
back porch, garage. Close In.

CO-- REALTORS
Ph. 9680; Eves St Sun. Ph. 3779

CALL MR. BOYD
AT ONCE!!

These offerings will be gone soon.
9. rm. home on S. 25th st 2 A.

ground. 5 K. Rms. $6750.00. i,.
Trauer House: Sleeps people, ex

cellent condL, will trade as down pay
ment on house.

39 A. farm rm. house. Located 19
jnl N4 good section. $6500.00.

room bouse z story duplex, corner
lot S. 12th St Excellent income prop-
erty. Yost must hurry on this!

Dandy 3 B. R. home N. Hollywood
Dist Has everything. This home is a
bargain. $6309.00. i

Close to stale Bugs. 2 js. n. nome.
full bsmt, furnace, has everything.
$1500.00 down, will handle. $5500.00.

z o. k. nome. uoirywooa uvk. on
McCoy St. Good house, good location.
$5300.00. Gas heater and range go with
house.

3 B. R. home (no bsmt.) ' House in
good cond. .4 blk. off State St N.
23rd. Certainly a bargain. $4500.00.

Old homo N. 17th St: 6 rm. House
with 4 B. rooms. Good income prop
erty. Near 3 schools. $5700.00.

Ask about that 4 rm cottage on
Hansen Ave for 62500.00.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St Ph. 3722 or eve 7062

66SO9.00 Buys a moOera three bed
room house, full basement Fir place,
wood furnace. Venetian blinds. TERMS.

65250.00 Buys a modern cottage, with
large living: room, two bedrooms full
basement wood furnace.' TERMS.

96300.00 Buv large modern no
wtm four room apartment j furnished
renting for: 650 per month, also four
rooms down, full basement
dust burning furnace. Close to bus line.
TtKMS.

65700.00 Buys a Large 9 room house
on D street close to schools, two large
corner lots, good condition,! price cut
for quick sale.., terms.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
llOA N". Commcrhial St. I

. j I

V Upstairs )
Office Tel.; 3030 Ret. TeL 9314

$4500. S bed room, newly decorated,
large utility room, corner lot Oil cir-
culator goes. Call A. L. Bell.

Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. Coml. St

Phone 3793 Eve. Phone 31

LEAVING CITY
Only $4500.00 for quick sale. 9 rm.

house. 3 B. Rms, good bsmt, furnace,
lg. tot. some fruit and nuts. High land
Dist E. EI Grimm, r

Rich Ll Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St Ph. 3T22 or eve 7809

$6050. Si bedroom, automatic gat
furnace. beatOator. fireplace, oak flooas
throughout Living rm, dinette, well
built home. Wired for electric range.
New gas range can be bought- - Lot,
50x130. Has . garage ana wor soop.
Call A. L. Belt .

Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. Coml. St

Phone 3793 Eve Phone 31

Real Estate

NELSON St NELSON. Homes and
dential income property our special t;
Masonie Bidg, ess state, i Ph. 4419.

Rugs & Uphol. Cleaned

RUGS and uphoL cleaned. Ph. 6831.

Shoe Repairing

StubblefieU Shoe RenairinK. 158 S.
Com't Shoes shined. cleaned & dyed.

Sand and Gravel

SAND, gravel, crushed! rock, ready
mixed concrete and garden sand.
Walling Sand and Gravel, Ph. 8561.

Sewing Machine Repairing
297 Court Ph 3028 W. A Guy.

Septic Tanks Cleaned

STATE WIDE SERVICE. GUARAN
TEED WORK. REAS. RATES. GENE
FITE, 78 WILLIAMS AVE. PH. 7524.

GET my prices before having work
done. Ph. 7404. Permanent resident of
W. Salem, Kenneth Hamel. 1143 8th St

Transfer!

Lester DeLapp Truck Ser. Ph.
Gen. Hauling, Local St hong Distance.

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets turn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph. 9062

FOR LOCAL: OB DISTANT transfer
storage, tnimer oil, briquets. Trucks to
Portland dally. - Agent Pierce Auto
Freigbt Including Calif, points. Larmer
Transfer Co Po, 3131., ,

'lire Recapping

O. K. i Rubber Weldera Truck and
Passenger, tire treads
on aU truck tires 202 S. High. Ph. 3548

YacBtim Cleaner Service

CERTIFIED GUAR. sere. AH mages
Vwee's Elestric. 157 S. Lib. TeL 6292

FREE inspection In your home. An.
thorized Hoover service. We service all
makes cleaners. Hogg Bros. Ph. 9149

Watch Repairing
D. E. DECKER. 1984 STATE.

Weather Strips
Weather strips and insulation.

Pullman Ph .1963. Free estimates

Window Cleaning
- ALL work guaranteed. Windows.
walls, woodwork cleaned, floors wax-
ed. Insured workmen. Professional
Cleaning Service., Ph. 4457.

WINDOWS, floorn cleaned. Ph. 21458

. Woodsawing

By appointment. 2C3 Befleyuej.

Ph. 6685. Bob Eavls. Ull N. Liberty.

NELSON NEWS
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ofHere are a few cues that will give
you some Idea as to homes available
through our office:: '' H ;':.'-- !- - :

- i 'SOUTH
$12,750- - rms, 8 bdrms, sawdust fur-

nace, hdwd. floors.
$6800 6 rms, 2 bdrms, wood furnace,

rugs and draperies.
$60005 rms, 2 bdrms, wood furnace,

. hdwd. floors, gas water beat, flre--- place.
$5365 7 rms, 3 bdrms, oil heat"
$5500$ rms,, 2 bdrms, wood furnace,

fireplace.
$45009 rms, 2 bdrms, oil heat clct

hot water. . .: .

$42507 rms, 4 bdrms, oil beat, lull 3
basement

$4000 U R.. Kit, nook. 3 bdrms,
bath, near school & store,

$39504 rms, 2 bdrms, oil heat elct
water heat unfinished attic.

? EAST '
$80007 rms, 3 bdrms, wood circu-

lator, gas or elct range, extragar, large lot
$2950 6 rms, 3 bdrms stove heat

1 NORTHEAST
$9600 4 rms, 3 bdrms, wood furnace,

elct water heat fireplace, hdwd.
floors, partly finished attic

$64007 rms, 3 bdrms, floor furnace,
elct water heat hdwd. floors.

$60005 rms.. 3 bdrms, gas furnace,
elct water heat, fireplace, small

$5000 4 rms, 2 bdrms, new, oil beat
!

' ' NORTH
'

$7500 C rms, 3'bdrms, hdwd. floors,
oil heat

$68006 rms, 3 bdrms, furnace, elct
water heat fireplace.

$5800 gas furnace et water heat, fire-
place, large back yard.

$5600 9 rms, 2 bdrms, oil heat cor-n- er

lot. i ,
$433o4 rms, I bdrm, large gar. and

large back yard.

SUBURBAN

SOUTH
$85004 acres, 2 homes, barn, chicken

house,, portable irrigation.
$4500 ?'a acre, 4 rm. house,' elct

water heat j

$4500 9 acres, 4 rm. house, barn,
chicken house, elct. water heat

$400021, acres, S rm. house, chicken
house, cow shed, elct. water, some
wood.

$3500 1U acre, new 3 rm. cottage.
elct water, view property.

$1500 4 acre. 3 rm, cottage, neighbor-
hood water.

! EAST
$6000 tl acre. 5 rm. house, oil heat
tSOOO small IWacre. new 2 bdrm
; home, oil heat. elct. water, fire--

place, near store.

NORTH
$5250 short acre. I rmt, wired for

elct. range, basement elct water
system.

$4200- -r acre, neat 2 bdrm. home.
ou neat, on pavea road.

j.- - ."..!'
. WEST

$110fr-- -l acre. Xingwood rim. bdrnw.- sawuust neat, 'elct. water, .fire-
place, bdwd. ; floors, view prop--
eny.

11 any or, these are within your
price range and in your preferred
location, get details. We Tpr:trie in
resiaenuai property. -

NELSON & NELSON
Chet) L Nelson Theo. G. Nelson

REALTORS
Rm. .300--1 Masonie Bkhr, 493 State St

Ph. 4419. Eves. 213SO or 9289

OUR LISTINGS COMPLETE
On Old House close fat for $4259. Easy
12U Acres and fair house 93200.

miles from Salem.:
35- - Acres highly! improved mad and

fine home $9500. . Close to on paved
mgnway. see

Leo N. Qiilds, Inc.
' REALTORS

344 State St Ph. 9261

. ! ATTRACTIVE. CLOSE IN
Only blocks south of State, located

in a beautiful district. A mod-
ern home with unfin. attic. You will
like the setting among the large oaks.
Price $7500 4 cash. 'C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

9 R. HOME, utuitv r.. oU cir. heat--
Excellent loc. Owner, 1193 N. 9th St

2 BJt HOME. hwd. floor in liv. 9
dining, full base, with oil furnace.
close to schools and bus. Price $6000.
C H, SANDERS - 231 N. High - 3838

For Sale- - --Farms
HOWELL PRATRiE FARM, that's

enough said. Inquire
LUSE REALTY 209 Oreg. Bldg. 7952

"WANTXREALFARM?
100 Acres In Mission Bottom. Price

821.000.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

33 ACRES 6 miles from Salem. 6 rm.
home, modern, 6 A. berries, gd. barn,
gd. poultry hse- - full line of mach..
tractor on rubber, full set household
furnishings, all goes for $10,000; income

teMnwito00 Ust year' See

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108 Realtor! After 6. Ph. 81T21

Acreage
2 ACRES north, 2 bdrm home, ga-

rage; workshop, chicken house; partly
furnished. $4500.:

SALEM, REALTY CO.
i REALTORS

122 New Bllgh Bldg. Phone 7680
"d3eaTt-otoraTtouri- st

I CAMP
IS ACRES South on navement: creek.

2 wells, some timber, level ground, set
of bldgs. on the place, with immediate
possession. Price S3500. -

9 acres on Wallace Road. Good tw
rm. bungalow, basmt, furnace, garage.
chicken house, all set to walnuts, fil-
berts and peaches. Now in full bearing.
$7000. - 'i

50 ACRES 17 mUes East on' pave-
ment; School bus. milk route, good
level land, irrigation permit for 49
acres. Bldgs. with 9-r-m. house. 8 cows
and complete set of saachiaery with
immediate) posse tsioru Price exclusive.

P. H. BelL Realtor
402 Guardian Bldg. - r Ph. 4899

$8330. 10 acre river silt lots of fir.
New S rm. house., elec pump. 20x60
chicken bouse. S', ou. from balem.
Call A. L. BelL . . -- r- ..J

Huff Real Estate Co.
970. S. ComT St

Phone 2793 Eve Pbone 31

10 A. SMALL HOUSE. Elec. water
syst Excellent soil. Paved rd. $5500.

R. A. Forkner; Realtor
1853 N. Capitol Ph. 3031 or 7093

' r IN- - KEIZER DISTRICT
Fine modern 2 bedroom home on la

acre. Lc show you this today. Price
$5500. I ; MR. VOORHEES With

Leo N. Childs, Inc.'
REALTORS

344 SUte St Ph. 9261

10 ACRES of thb best soiL S mt
North, has a livable but unfinished
house. Price $4750-83- 00 down. $50 mo.
C.IL SANDERS - z31Jf.Hih - 6331

97350. 9 Acre wooded. 3'! mL out
19 bd. and den. Automatic oil fur
nace. New electric water beater. Call
lln Ramsey,

Huff Real Estate Co.
' ; 970 S. Coml. St

Phone 3793 Eve Phone 9441

ATTRACTIVE ONE ACRE
Kletihr tm Droved well cared for

(BR. modern home (no bare.), barn
and chick house. You will like this.
Prlco 43000. Trade for citv.

I C JL SANDERS - 231 N. High S83t

Business Directory

Small lot.
tW ' T T) 1m. IVU XXCCVC, XXeailOrS
945 S. Com l. St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536

2 BR. HOME Eastside. large LR.
wired range, furnace, elegant basm..
on. lawn, ouiet st.
LUSE REALTY 209 Ore. Bldg. 7952 at

FOR SALE by. Owner: J bed room
bouse completely it excellently fur
nished, all on one floor, futility room.
g garages, large corner lot, fruit, ber
ries, grapes, best of soil for garden.
Will be shown by appointment only
Friday eve. Phone. 3307. . ,

i 10 ROOM house: .wired for range.
Basement St furnace. 2 lots. .Fine lo
cation neaf Hollywood.' Price $3250.
possession in 5 days.

' Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig
itoom a LMaa at isusn mag.

BY OWNZH: 4 rms bath, wood
yange, fruit, nut trees lot 77 front,
.135 depth, located at 1979 Market. Now
; vacant. Terms, casn or will trade, lnq.
lu3 s. com l.

iot. 3 rooms wired
range. Lower part 8 R. fire pic. wired
range, dble gar., fruit, oil beat and
air rond.. dble plumbing.
LUSE REALTY . 209 Ore. Bldg. 7952

OLD HSE. 9 rms. util. rm.
All modern except bcmt. Good district.pavea st. ross. at once. $6300 on terms.
Ph. 6902.

Why Pay Rent?
$3500 for this S rm. hse. at 934 Sagi-

naw. Can be bought for S4000 fur
nished. This won't last. Call us at
once.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml. Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

IAmEDLXTEPOSSESSIoTr
4 'bdrm. borne. N. 18th. Wired for

range. V. blinds, garage. Can be shown
any tune, ssooo. can Mr. uaraner.

3210
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

337 N. High Street

RENT SAVER
9 room house, handy to woolen mill

ft cannery. 2 lots, garage, paved bt.
$2400 total price. $575 cash. See
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Room s Ladd at Busti biag.
GOOD MOD. HOME, East. Venetian

blinds, fireplace, H.W. floors, large lot.
terms. See MR. GOODWIN with

; Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4106 Realtors After 6. Ph. 9715

Three bedrooms, sleepmg porch.
large living room, fireplace.- - pleasant
kitchen, basement furnace, some wood,
nice yard, thade trees. Near Willamette
University; For appointment see Mrs.
Needham or Louis Bechtel. 341 State

' St., Room 4.

GOOD 7 room house on corner 4
blocks from Grade and High school.
land 90x132. A close in place but room
for a garden. Price 95700. ross. 30 da.

' D. A. FISH 477 Court Ph. 6524

V MODERN HOME
IN restricted dist. Will be shown by

appointment only. E. E. Grimm.

Rich L. Reimannj Realtor
197 S. High St. Ph. 2722 or eve 7805

13950. 3 rooms, bath, plastered. Lot
60x150. Oil circulator and new range
goes. Fairmont Hill. Call Mr. Ramsey.

Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. Cotn'l. St.

Phone 3793 Eve Phone 9441

3 BEORM HOUSE. Basement, auto,
sawdust furnace. On busline. Near
ichool, wired for elec. range. $5700,

-- R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1893 N. Capitol . Ph. 3031 or 7903

MODERN home on E street
North. Close-i- n. Full basement, furnace
and fireplace. Small lot. Siooo.

ART MADSEN
Phone 5580 132$ State St.

I ... ADVERTISING
. Western Advertising

Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.

San Francisco

Eastern 'Advertising
Representatives

' Ward-Griffi- th Company, Inc.
Chicago, New York. Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
i Pacific Coast Division

4 Bureau, of Ad vertisin

rwfered at th PoJtofftce et SaTent
Oregon at Second Class Matter. Pub--1

nhid everv momfng Except Monday.
Business office 215 South Commcr--

- ciai Street. ' '

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subscription Rates In Advances

Within Oregon; Daily and Sunday. Mo
a ntc- - a mas. 63.00: 1 year. 96.00:
tlsewhert cents per ma or $7l
for 1 yar in advance, rer copy ceo.a
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